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TRIAL: Whatatutu

DATE : 15th & 16th March 2024
EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Henry Gaddum

COMPETITOR
Merv Utting

Allen Irwin

Darren Hooper
Graeme Cook
Noddy Halley Bruce
Darren Hooper
Darren Hooper

DOG
Bob
Murray
Whip
Glen
Bruce
Whip
Whip

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Rob O’Sullivan

COMPETITOR
Allen Irwin
Henry Gaddum
Merv Utting
Merv Utting
Ruie Bridge
Allen Irwin
Allen Irwin

DOG
Murray
Ming
Guy
Bob
Snoop
Slug
Slug

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Ben Lamont

COMPETITOR
Henry Hindmarsh
Hannah Hutchinson
Allan Irwin

Corey Ruwhiu

John MacPherson
Hannah Hutchinson
Allen Irwin

DOG
Prudence

Boy

Steve

Rock

Jag

Boy

Steve

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Morgan Monk

COMPETITOR

George Nehoff
Henry Hindmarsh
Colin Bayliss

Ned George

Jake Roche
George Nehoff
George Nehoff

DOG

Hank
Prudence
Jango
Fred
Bec
Hank
Hank

# RUNS:49
POINTS

98

96.75

96.5

95.75

95.5

96.5

96.5

# RUNS:47
POINTS
96.5

96

94

93

92.5

91

91

RUNS: 109
POINTS

97.5

97

96.5

96

95

97

96.5

# RUNS:

POINTS

98
97.5
97
96.5
96
98
98






