TRIAL: Whatatutu	
DATE: 15th & 16th March 2024	

	EVENT ONE	- LONG HEAD									
JUDGE :	# RUNS:49										
	Henry Gaddum COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS								
1 st	Merv Utting	Bob	98								
2 nd	Allen Irwin	Murray	96.75								
3 rd	Darren Hooper	Whip	96.5		96.5						
4 th	Graeme Cook	Glen	95.75								
5 th	Noddy Halley Bruce	Bruce	95.5		95.5						
1 st Intermediate	Darren Hooper	Whip	96.5								
1 st Maiden	Darren Hooper	Whip	96.5								
	EVENT TWO – SHO	RT HEAD AND YARD									
JUDGE :	Rob O'Sullivan		# RUNS:47								
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS								
1 st	Allen Irwin	Murray	96.5								
2 nd	Henry Gaddum	Ming	96								
3 rd	Merv Utting	Guy	94								
4 th	Merv Utting	Bob	93								
5 th	Ruie Bridge	Snoop	92.5								
1 st Intermediate	Allen Irwin	Slug	91								
1 st Maiden	Allen Irwin	Slug	91								
	EVENT THREE -	- ZIG ZAG HUNT	EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT								
	JUDGE: Ben Lamont										
JUDGE :	Ben Lamont		# RUNS: 109								
JUDGE :	Ben Lamont COMPETITOR	DOG	# RUNS: 109 POINTS								
JUDGE :		DOG Prudence									
	COMPETITOR		POINTS								
1 st	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh	Prudence	POINTS 97.5								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson	Prudence Boy	POINTS 97.5 97								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin	Prudence Boy Steve	97.5 97 97 96.5								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu	Prudence Boy Steve Rock	97.5 97 96.5 96								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag	97.5 97 96.5 96 95								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — 9	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy	97.5 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS:								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — 9	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve	97.5 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS:								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk COMPETITOR George Nehoff Henry Hindmarsh	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS: POINTS								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk COMPETITOR George Nehoff	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Hank	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS: POINTS 98								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk COMPETITOR George Nehoff Henry Hindmarsh Colin Bayliss Ned George	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Hank Prudence	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS: POINTS 98 97.5								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk COMPETITOR George Nehoff Henry Hindmarsh Colin Bayliss Ned George Jake Roche	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Hank Prudence Jango	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS: POINTS 98 97.5 97								
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE: 114 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	COMPETITOR Henry Hindmarsh Hannah Hutchinson Allan Irwin Corey Ruwhiu John MacPherson Hannah Hutchinson Allen Irwin EVENT FOUR — S Morgan Monk COMPETITOR George Nehoff Henry Hindmarsh Colin Bayliss Ned George	Prudence Boy Steve Rock Jag Boy Steve STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Hank Prudence Jango Fred	POINTS 97.5 97 96.5 96 95 97 96.5 # RUNS: POINTS 98 97.5 97 96.5								

Comments: